

QUICK GUIDE TO TREASURE OAK MEMBERSHIP

Thank you for your interest in Treasure Oak Country Club. The application process and fee structure for new members is as follows:

A C T I V E M E M B E R S H I P

- It is our primary membership, where once certain fees are paid, the applicant becomes a vested, full-voting member.
- The application is submitted to the club with a \$100 application fee. Monthly dues are \$125 per month. A minimum \$10 monthly must be paid towards the initiation fee.
- Active members are subject to a \$12.50 quarterly social fee.
- \$20 monthly Courtside Cafe assessment

6 MONTH TRIAL MEMBERSHIP

- \$50 Application Fee
- An opportunity for the applicant to enjoy membership privileges for 6 months at a discounted rate.
- At the conclusion of the 6 month trial, trial members will be converted to Active Members.
- Minimum 6 month contract with this membership. Cancellation prior to 6 months would result in repayment of \$62.50 per month savings offered in this membership.
- A monthly ACH bank draft or lump sum payment is required with this membership.
- Dues are \$62.50 per month for first 3 months, and \$125 for the remaining 3 months.
- \$20 monthly Courtside Cafe assessment

ADDITIONAL MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES

- Corporate/Business Associate
- Competitive Tennis Associate

MEMBERSHIP QUESTIONS?

Contact Us Today! (228) 875-0086 TOCCOffice@gmail.com treasureoakcc.com

MILITARY ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP

- \$100 Application Fee
- The Military membership program is available to Active Armed Forces personnel as defined in the US code, Title X.
- The military membership is limited to a 3-year term. After 3 years, the member can convert to Active Member status with Board Approval.
- Dues are \$100 per month.
- No initiation fee is required.
- A monthly ACH bank draft is required with this membership.
- Military Associate Members are subject to a \$12.50 quarterly social fee.
- \$20 monthly Courtside Cafe assessment

JUNIOR ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP

- \$100 Application Fee
- The Junior Associate Membership is available to all new applicants under the age of 35 until the oldest member of the family exceeds the age of 35.
- Dues are \$120 per month.
- No initiation fee is required.
- A monthly ACH bank draft is required with this membership.
- Junior Associate Members are subject to a \$12.50 quarterly social fee.
- \$20 monthly Courtside Cafe assessment

OUT-OF-AREA MEMBERSHIP

- \$50 Application Fee
- Members must reside outside of Jackson and Harrison County.
- There is a minimum 6 month contract with this membership.
- Cancellation prior to 6 months would result in repayment of per month savings offered in this membership.
- A monthly ACH bank draft or lump sum payment is required with this membership.
- Dues are 50% of the current active membership monthly dues.
- This membership is exempt from the initiation fee and the quarterly social fee.